01RUBY-D812-Q470E
FEATURES
GENERAL
Processor Intel® 10th Gen Core™ Processors CPU in LGA1200 package
Chipset Intel® Q470E
BIOS AMI uEFI BIOS
Memory Support up to 128GB DDR4 2400/2666/2933 Non-ECC on four Long-DIMM socket
Storage Devices 6x SATAIII ports (port1/port2 shared with M.2 Key M)

I/O INTERFACE
REAR I/O
ORDERING GUIDE
AB1-3L60 (R).RUBY-D812-Q470E.ATX ESB.Q470E
w/o ECC LGA1200.w/DDR4/VGA/Dual DP/
HDMI Dual GbE/COM/Audio/USB
PACKING LIST
One RUBY-D812-Q470E Main board
One I/O shield
One SATA cable
One CPU coolor bracket
CoreTM
i7/i5/i3
BIOS
AMI
USB 3.0 Watch DOG H/W Monitor
2
GbE M2
SATA
6GbVGA GPIO
0
35
.10
RUBY-D812-Q470E
Support Desktop Intel® 10th Gen Core™
Processors ATX wi th DDR4 Long- DIMM up
to 128Gb, VGA 2x DP port, HDMI, Dual GbE
LAN, Six COM Ports
HDMI Four USB3.2 ports
(one USB Type C )
kB/ MouseVGARS232/422/485
DP Two USB2.0
Audio
Dual GbE
20240806
PCIe x16 slot (x8 PCIe signal)
SATA III ports
Comet lake CPU socket
PCIe x 16 slot
SATA III ports
Dual GbE Ports
Four DDR4 DIMM socket